
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Jeanette Bentley
7799 Carol Ave

LOUISVILLE, KY 40219

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jeanette Bentley
7799 Carol Ave

LOUISVILLE, KY 40219

CUST REF: PK-3209378526658692867-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-2

63
89

08
01

FedEx Tracking ID# 3937 3211 0520
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 6 00 3937 3211 0520

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5149 3636 94


